
TOWN OF SEABROOK ISLAND 
Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting 
July 9, 2018 – 2:30 PM 

 

AGENDA 

CALL TO ORDER 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

1. [Pages 2–4]

PUBLIC HEARING ITEMS 

1. Variance Application # 156 [Pages 5–88]

APPLICANT:  
LOCATION:  
TAX MAP NUMBER: 
ZONING DISTRICT:  
VARIANCE(S)  
REQUESTED:  

ITEMS FOR INFORMATION / DISCUSSION 

There are no Items for Information / Discussion 

ADJOURN 



TOWN OF SEABROOK ISLAND 
Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting 
June 12, 2018 – 2:30 PM 

 

MINUTES 

NOTIFICATION OF RESIGNATION & ELECTION OF NEW VICE CHAIR FOR 2018 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

1. Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting: April 25, 2018

2. Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting: May 4, 2018: 



 

ITEMS FOR INFORMATION / DISCUSSION 

1. Future Meeting Dates: 

SITE VISIT 

1. 2612 Seabrook Island Road (Tax Map # 147-01-00-014 – Lot 44, Block 9)

This site visit will take 
place behind the Seabrook Island Property Owners Association security gate. Any individual 
wishing to observe the site visit who does not have access behind the security gate should 
contact (843) 768-5321 for assistance prior to the meeting.” 



 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

MEETING DATE: 

Variance Application #155 
Applicants: 
Location:  
Tax Map Number:  
Zoning District:  
Variance(s) Requested: 

 
 
Overview 
 



TYPE REQUIRED PER DSO DSO REFERENCE 
30 feet § 7.60.20.10
20 feet § 7.60.80.20
10 feet § 7.60.20.41

Rear (Principal Structure) 25 feet § 7.60.50 
15 feet § 7.60.50
3 feet § 7.60.70.10

18 inches § 7.60.80.10

TYPE REQUIRED PER DSO VARIANCE 
(REQUESTED) 

Rear (Principal Structure) 25 feet ~ 22 feet 



Staff Comments 



Criteria for Review 
 

extraordinary and exceptional conditions

conditions do not generally apply to other property

effectively prohibit or unreasonably restrict

will not be of substantial detriment

 

  



Attachments 

Application & Property Information 

Other Information 

Note: This is a neighboring lot with a non-conforming rear 
yard setback (18.9 feet) 

Written Correspondence Regarding the Proposed Variance Request 
Note: No written correspondence was received in advance of the meeting

 

  



ATTACHMENT #1 











ATTACHMENT #2 









ATTACHMENT #3 





ATTACHMENT #4 





ATTACHMENT #5 





ATTACHMENT #6 













ATTACHMENT #7 



Zoning Map 
 

 
 

Aerial Image 
 



ATTACHMENT #8 



FEMA Base Flood Elevation (Current) 
AE-13 

 

 
 

FEMA Base Flood Elevation (Preliminary) 
AE-8 

 



ATTACHMENT #9 













ATTACHMENT #10 





ATTACHMENT #11 





ATTACHMENT #12 







ATTACHMENT #13 





ATTACHMENT #14 





ATTACHMENT #15 







ATTACHMENT #16 







ATTACHMENT #17-A 









ATTACHMENT #17-B 









ATTACHMENT #17-C 

Note: This is a neighboring lot with a non-conforming 
rear yard setback (18.9 feet)











ATTACHMENT #17-D 







ATTACHMENT #17-E 











ATTACHMENT #17-F 











ATTACHMENT #17-G 












